
Rehearsal Schedule – The Night Shift 
Before Christmas 
Rehearsals: Sunday Afternoons, 3:00–5:00 PM​
 Location: CRCC Dream Center 

●​ Sunday, September 21 – Kickoff rehearsal, read-through & music introduction​
 

●​ Sunday, September 28 – Scenes 1–2​
 

●​ Sunday, October 5 – No Rehearsal (FALL BREAK)​
 

●​ Sunday, October 12 – Scenes 3-4​
 

●​ Sunday, October 19 – Scenes 5-7​
 

●​ Sunday, October 26 – No Rehearsal (FAMILY FALL NIGHT)​
 

●​ Sunday, November 2 – Run-through Scenes 1-4​
 

●​ Sunday, November 9 – Run- through Scenes 5-7​
 

●​ Sunday, November 16 – Full run-through (ALL LINES MEMORIZED)​
 

●​ Sunday, November 23 – Full run-through (OFF BOOK and FULL STAGING)​
 

●​ Sunday, November 30 – No rehearsal (THANKSGIVING)​
 

●​ Sunday, December 7 – Full run-through with all props​
 

●​ Saturday, December 13 – FULL CAST Dress Rehearsal at Bradley (3-6pm)​
 

●​ Sunday, December 14 – Performance! Christmas Sunday 🎉 ( CALL TIME 4PM) 
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